The Racial Diversity & Inclusion Charter for Employers

Signatory List (as at 31 January 2023)

Founding Signatories + # % % #8#*

1.

2.

10.

11.

Arup

AXA Hong Kong and Macau

CLP Holdings Limited

Community Business

Fairwood Holdings Limited

HSBC

Hiu Kwong Group

Holiday Inn Golden Mile Hong Kong
Jardine Aviation Services Group
Manulife (International) Limited

Shun Tak Holdings Limited

* Company names in alphabetical order.
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Other Signatories # # & % #ﬁ*};i*

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

adm Promotions Hong Kong Limited
Aetna Insurance (Hong Kong) Limited

Africa Coffee And Tea Limited

American Express International, Inc.

Anway Limited

Aoyuan Healthy Life Group Company Limited.

Arcadis Hong Kong Limited

A.S. Watson & Co. Limited
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20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

44,

45,

A.S. Watson Retail (HK) Limited
Associated Engineers, Limited
Aviation Security Company Limited
Baguio Green Group

Bamboo Difference Limited

Bank of China (Hong Kong) Limited
Bayer Healthcare Limited

BCT Group (BCT Financial Limited / Bank
Consortium Trust Company Limited)

BDO Limited

BEAUSKIN Medical

BlackRock Asset Management North Asia Limited
Bloomberg L.P.

Bowers

Branches of Hope

Bravo Transport Services Limited

Bridge Partnership (HK) Limited

British Consulate-General Hong Kong

Canopath Company Limited

Career Muse Technology & Service Company
Limited

Carrefour Global Sourcing Asia Limited
Cathay Pacific Airways Limited

Cathay Pacific Services Limited
Chappuis Halder and Co Limited

China Aircraft Services Limited

China Aoyuan Group Limited

Chinachem Group
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46.

47,

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

China Harbour Engineering Co. Ltd. - CMI Fo Tan

Data Center Development

Chow Sang Sang Jewellery Company Limited
Christian Action

Citi Hong Kong

CITIC Telecom International CPC Limited
CITIC Telecom International Holdings Limited

Citybus Limited

CityLinkers Corporate Advisory Services Limited

CityLinkers Corporate Solutions Limited
Citytrends Electronics Limited

Clement Shield (Security Specialist & Event
Organiser) Limited

Coalition of Global Home Service Sustainable
Development Limited

Cornerstone Global Partners

Credit Suisse (Hong Kong) Limited

CW CPA

Daly & Associates

DeggITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Delicron (HK) Limited

Deliveroo Hong Kong Limited

Deloitte & Touche Corporate Finance Limited
Deloitte Advisory (Hong Kong) Limited

Deloitte AP ICE, Limited

Deloitte Asia Pacific Services Limited
Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu

DFI Retail Group
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71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

DLA Piper Hong Kong

Doo Technology Limited

Dow Chemical Pacific Limited
Dr. Mask

Eaton HK

Edelman Public Relations Worldwide (HK) Limited

EmpowerU

English Schools Foundation
Enrich HK

Equal Justice Limited

Escapade Sports

ESG Hong Kong Limited
Everlife Asset Enterprise Limited
Eversheds Sutherland

eWave Limited

EY

FDM Group HK Limited

FELIZ Consulting Company
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer

Fung Group

Future Lighting Collection Limited

Gammon Construction Limited

Gateway Hotel

Generali Life (Hong Kong) Limited

GGHK Limited

Glory Sky Consulting Engineers Limited

Greendotdot.com Limited
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98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

Green Island Cement Company Limited
Habitat for Humanity Hong Kong
Hallmark Cards (HK) Limited
HandsOn Hong Kong

Hang Yick Properties Management Limited
(A Member of Henderson Land Group)

Harbourfront Landmark Premium Services Limited
HELP Limited

HelperPlace Limited

HER Fund Limited

Herbert Smith Freehills

HKP Corporation Limited

Hong Kong Aircraft Engineering Company Limited
Hong Kong Construction Services Association
Hong Kong Disneyland Resort

Hong Kong Employment Agencies Association Ltd.
Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited

Hong Kong Facility Solutions Company Limited
Hong Kong Football Club

Hong Kong Model ASEAN Association

Hong Yip Service Company Limited

Hop Lun (HK) Limited

H-Privilege Limited
(A Member of Henderson Land Group)

HR Magazine (Excel Media Group Limited)
HR Plus Limited
Hugill & Ip

Hyatt International Asia Pacific Limited
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124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

Infinity Entertainment Group Limited
Inka Limited

Iron Mountain Asia Pacific Holdings Limited

Iron Mountain Hong Kong Limited
J CPA Limited

Jardine Matheson Limited

J. Rotbart & Company

JC Legal

John Swire & Sons (H.K.) Limited
Jones Lang LaSalle Limited
Jumbo Orient Contracting Limited
Justice Centre Hong Kong
Kerogen Capital (Asia) Limited
Kids4Kids Limited

Kitchee (Sports Management) Limited
Klook Travel Technology Limited
KONE Elevator (HK) Limited
KPC Corporate Services Limited
KPMG

LC Capital Limited

Legal Beagle Limited

Lewis Sanders Limited

Lewis Silkin

Lexington Limited

Linkers CPA Limited

Linklaters

Lo’s Cleaning Services Limited
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151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

LOJEL Limited

M.B. KEMP LLP

Major Cellar Company Limited

Maples Fiduciary Services (Hong Kong) Limited
Maples Fund Services (Asia) Limited

Marco Polo Hongkong Hotel

Marriott International

Mayer Brown

Melofield Nursery & Landscape Contractor Limited
Meta

Meyer Manufacturing Company Limited
Migrasia Global Solutions Limited

Million Rank (HK) Limited

Modern Terminals Limited

Mott MacDonald Hong Kong Limited

MTR Corporation Limited

National Australia Bank Limited

Neurum Limited

New Billion Facility & Service Limited

New Life Psychiatric Rehabilitation Association
New World Development Company Limited
New World First Bus Services Limited
NowHere® Design Limited

NWS Holdings Limited

Osmium Consulting Group Limited

Otis Elevator Company (HK) Limited

Overseas Employment Centre Ltd.
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178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

Oxygen Two Point Zero Company Limited
Pacific Basin Shipping (HK) Limited
PageGroup

PARKNSHOP (HK) Ltd

PathFinders Limited

Paul Y. Engineering Group

Payne Clermont Velasco

PCCW

Peak Capital Limited

Pfizer Corporation Hong Kong Limited
Phillips Auctioneers Limited

Phoenix Property Investors

Pinpoint Asia Limited

PizzaExpress Hong Kong Limited
Plutus Enterprise Strategies Limited
Prince Hotel

Prolific Company Limited

Prudential (Holdings) Limited
Prudential Hong Kong Limited

PVH Asia Limited

PVH Far East Limited

Ravenscroft & Schmierer

Resolve Foundation Limited
Richemont Asia Pacific Limited

Royal Bank of Canada

Royal England Safe Deposit Box Limited

RPA (HK), Limited
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205. RS Components Limited

206. Schroder Investment Management (Hong Kong)

Limited
207. Scientific Pest Management (H.K.) Limited R S S A L
208. Season Components Company Limited RT3 R

209. SENsational Foundation

210. SG Wireless Limited

211. Shun Tak — China Travel Ship Management ALY Ay irg g D P
Limited
212. Shun Tak Property Management Limited FHAPFEFEF AP

213. Sia Partners Hong Kong Limited

214. Sino Group s B

215. Sky Connection Limited % Bgoan

216. Societe Generale - Hong Kong Branch 2 R ERF

217. Soon Grow Enterprise Limited BETEEF AT
218. Soundwill Holdings Limited EPHBERT AP

219. South China Morning Post Publishers Limited and & #=% 31553 A2 7 2 5 £ 5 457

SCMP Magazines Publishing Limited EEIE S A ;
220. Specsavers Procurement Asia Limited
221. St. James’s Place Wealth Management
222. Standard Chartered Bank (Hong Kong) Limited BPAE (AE) 127
223. Star Anise Limited

224. Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation, Hong Kong = # G % 4174 B 4 7

Branch
225. Sun Hung Kai & Co. Limited R ARG P
226. Sun Hung Kai Credit Limited FMBAGREF 1P
227. Swire Coca Cola T T UV &
228. Swire Properties Limited ek A RaP

229. Swiss Re Asia Pte. Ltd. Hong Kong Branch



230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

2309.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254,

255.

Synergis Holdings Limited

Synpulse Hong Kong Limited

StarTrek Consulting and Training Company Limited
Tai Po Chun Hing Limited

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

The American Chamber of Commerce in Hong Kong
The Amber Foundation Limited

The Australian Chamber of Commerce in Hong
Kong

The Canadian Chamber of Commerce in Hong
Kong

The Capital Markets Company Limited (“Capco”)
The Executive Centre

The Hong Kong Academy for Performing Arts
The Hong Kong and China Gas Company Limited
The Hong Kong Cricket Club

The Hong Kong Jockey Club

The Hong Kong Management Association

The Hong Kong Society for the Deaf

The Society for the Aid and Rehabilitation of Drug
Abusers

The Women’s Foundation Limited

The Zubin Mahtani Gidumal Foundation Limited
Tin Shing Dojang

TMF Hong Kong Limited

Tommy Hilfiger Asia Limited

Tonkichi (HK) Limited

Total Loyalty Company Limited

TransUnion Limited
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256. Tricor Services Limited T ELEFRG AP

257. Turner & Townsend Limited FpRFHF P
258. Ultra Active Technology Limited ARAFLFG AP

259. Unilever Hong Kong Limited

260. United Asia Finance Limited LB E TR A @
261. Uplifters Limited

262. VTech Group of Companies (120 2R 45

263. Waihong Environmental Services Limited BERBIRIEF L P

264. Walgreens Boots Alliance Asia Sourcing Limited ;< 4% 55 3y v g p g 22> 7
b

265. Watson Environmental Management Limited FARBERELF AP

266. Watson Hygiene Services Limited 4 Fd PRI L7

267. WCWRP International Limited PRERZEART (%) 3127
268. WEDO GLOBAL Limited ThiFi P

269. Well Born Real Estate Management Limited FRPEFIELF AP

270. Wessen Group Limited BEEEF AP

271. Whampoa Sports Club R ¢

272. Wing & Kwong Company Limited Ak (£1F) 527

273. WSP (Asia) Limited FLERER (L) FrA2P

274. Yang Chan & Jamison LLP B REFERT UEEFTEEY

275. YGM Marketing Limited

276. Zung Fu Company Limited =5 f
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